
103  MOON WHITE

111 SILVER GREY

100 WHITE 

112  MEDIUM GREY

113 CEMENT GREY

114 ANTHRACITE

110 MANHATTAN 2000

119 LONDON GREY

174 TORNADO

172 SPACE BLUE

130 JASMINE

318 OYSTER

131 VANILLA

321 PEARL

132 BEIGE 2000

138 ALMOND

137 CARIBBEAN

316 WHITE SAND

141 CARAMEL

189 SPELT

133 SAND

188 BISCUIT

135 GOLDEN DUST

152 LIQUORICE

149 VOLCANO SAND

145 TERRA DI SIENA

144 CHOCOLATE

143 TERRACOTTA

136 MUD

120 BLACK

150 YELLOW

Due to the printing processes involved, the colours should be taken as 
merely indicative of the shades of the actual product. For an accurate 
colour representation, please refer to Mapei “Coloured Grouts” samples. 
Colours can be affected by the surface (where they are used) and the 

brightness of the environment.

123 ANCIENT WHITE

127 ARCTIC GREY

176 

125 CASTLE GREY

163 LIGHT LILAC

169 STEEL BLUE

177 SAGE

142 BROWN

134 SILK

700 TRANSLUCENT

700 + MAPECOLOR METALLIC MOONLIGHT

 167 AVIO

 168 CERULEAN

187 LINEN

M A PE I 
G R O UT S .
8 6  CO LO U R S 
WI T H  U N I Q U E 
PERFORMANCES .

700 + MAPECOLOR METALLIC SHINING

700 + MAPECOLOR METALLIC STARDUST

700 + MAPECOLOR METALLIC SAHARA

320 SOFT STONE

317 PEBBLE

319 SAND STORM

299 LIMESTONE

282 BARDIGLIO GREY

290 CREAM

147 CAPPUCCINO

146 RICH BROWN

173 OCEAN BLUE

283 SEA BLUE

182 TORMALINE

183 LIME GREEN

151 MUSTARD YELLOW

165 CHERRY RED

700 + MAPEGLITTER GOLD

700 + MAPEGLITTER SILVER

700 + MAPECOLOR METALLIC RED CLAY



M
K

69
50

30
 (I

/G
B

) 0
1/

20
22

High-performance, cementitious mortar for grouting joints up to  

High-performance cementitious mortar for grouting joints up to  
4 mm wide.

grouting joints up to 6 mm wide.

interior and exterior installations for grout joints up to 6 mm. Can 
be mixed with Fugolastic for improved abrasion resistance and 

ceramic tiles and stone material.

® technology, ideal 
for grouting ceramic tiles, mosaics and stone material. Very low 

® technology, ideal 

compliant.

 

 
10 mm wide.

OF VOC 

OF VOC 

OF VOC 

For the correct use of MapeGlitter and Mapecolor Metallic, 
always refer to relevant technical data sheets.

 
OF VOC 

colours should be taken as merely indicative of the shades of the 

MapeGlitter

Purple
Pastel Violet
Pink
Violet
Fuchsia
Red
Copper
Black
Brown
Bronze
Sand
Light Gold
Medium Blue
Pastel Green
Green
Bottle Green
Burnished
Pastel Sky
Sky
Royal Blue
Dark Blue
Night Blue
Silver

100

103

111

123

112

113

114

127

110

187

176

174

125

119

163

168

167

169

172

177

318

321

316

130

131

137

320

317

319

299

132

138

141

142

189

133

134

188

135

152

144

149

145

143

136

120

150

700
700 +

MOONLIGHT*
700 +

SHINING*
700 +

STARDUST*
700 +

SAHARA*
700 +

RED CLAY*
700 +

GOLD*
700 +

SILVER*

282

290

147

146

173

283

182

183

151

165

999


